


Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M® | con | tab | M | wale | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT | Midiands il | Scotiand

Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample[ 2474 | 705 | 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 | 804 529 | 609 | 215
Unweighted Sample| 2474 ] 692 ] 758 ] 193 | 755 | 629 | 601 | 1167 | 1307 | 133 | 601 ] 1009 | 731 | 1650 | 824 | 359 | 826 505 | 566 | 218
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Sept 15-
Sept 8-9 16

Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or
badly as Prime Minister?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think Ed Miliband is doing well or badly
as leader of the Labour party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think that Nick Clegg is doing well or
badly as leader of the Liberal Democrats?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
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YouGov
What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M® | con | tab | M | wale | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RESLOT | Midiands il | Scotiand

Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample[ 2474 | 705 | 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 | 804 529 | 609 | 215
Unweighted Sample| 2474 ] 692 ] 758 ] 193 | 755 | 629 | 601 | 1167 | 1307 | 133 | 601 ] 1009 | 731 | 1650 | 824 | 359 | 826 505 | 566 | 218
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think the Conservative and Liberal
Democrat coalition partners are working together
well or badly?

Very well 3
Fairly well 32

34
23

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think this coalition government is good or
bad for people like you?

Very good 3 3 7 1 5 6 1 3 4 2 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3

Fairly good 20 18 45 2 35 | 37 3 18 20 16 4 19 16 24 21 13 21 21 17 13 15

Fairly bad 25 24 19 29 19| 20 30 24 25 24 24 26 25 23 26 23 25 24 23 24 29

Very bad 26 29 4 58 11 | 11 52 27 30 28 28 25 33 28 25 35 25 23 29 39 30

Won't make much difference either way 21 20 21 9 26 | 22 11 23 18 22 20 23 20 18 20 20 19 23 21 17 16
Don't know 5 6 4 2 4 5 3 4 4 7 20 6 3 3 5 7 6 6 7 4 7

Do you think the coalition government is
managing the economy well or badly?

Very well 4 4
Fairly well 31

29
27

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

In your opinion how good or bad is the state of
Britain's economy at the moment?

Very good
Quite good

Neither good nor bad 16
Quite bad 47
Very bad 31

Don't know
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Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

YouGov

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | con [ Lab | Y | wale | Femate |18-24 | 25-30 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1L | c2DE | London | REStOF [ MidRNASTH o | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 | 813 ] 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 804 529 609 215
Unweighted Sample| 2474 692 | 7581 193 | 755 | 629 | 601 | 1167 | 1307 133 | 601 | 1009 ] 731 | 1650 | 824 359 826 505 566 218
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12 months?
Get a lot better 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

Get a little better

Stay about the same
Get a little worse
Get a lot worse

37

Don't know

How well or badly do you think David Cameron
has responded to the situation in Libya?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

37
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ tab | M [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40.59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | FEStOr | MIdIaNSTH o | scotiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 | 813 ] 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Sept 14- Sept 15-
15 15
Do you think Britain, France, the US and other
countries are right or wrong to take military
action in Libya?
Right 42 42 58 40 52 | 53 39 42 50 34 47 37 41 46 45 38 50 42 41 39 40
Wrong 35 34 25 37 34|27 3 34 35 33 24 35 35 35 33 35 30 36 33 33 38
Don't know 22 24 17 24 14| 19 26 24 15 33 29 28 24 19 22 28 20 23 25 28 22
Overall do you think the coalition's military action
in Libyais going well or badly?
Very well 6 8 17 3 11 | 17 4 7 12 5 7 8 8 9 9 7 13 7 10 7 3
Fairly well 49 48 59 47 54 56 46 51 53 44 39 40 49 58 51 44 47 51 49 41 53
TOTAL WELL 55 56 76 50 65 73 50 58 65 49 46 48 57 67 60 51 60 58 59 48 56
Fairly badly 18 16 9 21 11 100 21 15 15 17 12 19 17 14 15 18 14 16 13 21 12
Very badly 6 5 1 7 6 2 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 7
TOTAL BADLY 24 21 10 28 17 12 27 20 21 21 18 25 22 17 19 23 18 20 17 26 19
Don'tknow 20 23 | 14 21 17|15 24 22| 14 31 | 35 27 21 16| 20 26 | 22 21 23 26 25
Who do you think has suffered more as a result
of the current economic downturn, people
working in the private sector, people working in
the public sector, or have they both suffered to a
similar degree?
People working in the private sector have S“ﬁrf]fri 17 |30 7 20|28 7 13| 20 13 8 11 17 25| 20 12 17 19 16 14 13
People working in the public sector have S”ﬁ:]roeri 27 | 19 30 27|19 37 28| 27 27 | 34 27 28 22| 28 26 30 23 25 30 31
Both have suffered to a similar degree 49 48 51 49 | 48 51 52 a7 52 39 53 51 49 a7 53 48 50 51 49 45
Not sure 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 8 19 8 4 5 5 10 6 7 8 6 10
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | con | Lab | Y | mate | Female | 1824 | 25:30 | 4050 | 60+ | aBC1 | C2pE | London | RESLOF [ MidtandST o | seotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 [ 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Sept 15-
Aug4-5 =7 o
The government is seeking changes to public
sector pensions that will require public sector
workers to work for longer and contribute more
to their pensions.
The government say that with people living
longer the changes are necessary to make public
sector pensions affordable in the long term. The
trade Unions say that changes have already been
made that make current pensions sustainable.
Do you think it is right or wrong for the
government to ask public sector workers to
contribute more of their salary towards their
pension?
Right 48 44 74 23 53 | 70 26 40 52 37 24 41 44 56 50 37 51 49 44 37 37
Wrong 35 39 17 59 33| 20 56 41 34 43 44 42 41 30 37 41 33 34 38 46 46
Notsure 17 17 10 18 14 | 10 19 20 14 20 31 17 15 13 13 22 16 17 18 17 16
Do you support or oppose public sector workers
taking strike action over the proposed changes
to their pensions?
Support 36 38 13 65 29 | 17 60 40 38 38 46 41 42 28 36 41 31 32 40 50 37
Oppose 49 49 83 24 60 | 78 26 48 52 46 28 45 48 64 53 43 58 54 50 38 44
Don't know 15 13 5 11 11 6 14 12 9 16 25 14 10 9 11 15 11 14 11 11 18
Have you had a pay rise or pay cut in the last 12
months, or has your pay remained the same?
[Only those who are currently employed n = 1499]
Have received a pay rise 27 33 23 34|28 28 29 32 22 20 33 26 21 31 21 30 26 28 26 30
Have received a pay cut 10 10 9 15 11 7 10 11 9 6 11 12 5 10 10 7 12 9 9 13
My pay has remained the same 58 55 61 47 | 55 60 57 52 65 65 53 58 68 54 64 54 58 59 61 54
Not sure 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0
Not applicable 4 2 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 7 3 4 4 3 5 9 3 3 3 3
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What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ tab | M [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40.59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | FEStOr | MIdIaNSTH o | scotiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 [ 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If you currently pay into a pension, in the last 12
months have you increased your contributions,
reduced your contributions or kept them the
same?
[Only those who are currently employed n = 1499]
Have increased my pension contributions 9 11 8 12 | 10 8 10 12 6 9 8 11 5 10 7 7 7 8 13 9
Have reduced my pension contributions 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 2 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 4
Have kept my contributions the same 46 47 45 48 | 47 49 47 48 44 26 50 48 45 52 37 48 43 46 49 48
Not sure 4 1 4 1 3 4 3 3 4 10 3 3 2 2 6 5 2 6 3 3
Not applicable - | do not have a pension or do not 38 | 37 40 33|36 37 35| 34 42 | 51 37 33 44| 32 a7 36 44 36 32 35
make contributions to it
How worried, if at all, are you that you may lose
your job in the next twelve months?
[Only those who are currently employed n = 1499]
Very worried 9 6 12 8 8 13 7 7 11 8 9 10 6 10 8 7 9 7 12 9
Fairly worried 26 20 29 28 | 20 27 27 26 25 19 28 27 18 25 27 22 25 23 26 36
TOTAL WORRIED 35 26 41 36 28 40 34 33 36 27 37 37 24 35 35 29 34 30 38 45
Not very worried 43 47 42 44 | 45 41 48 46 40 47 43 42 43 43 44 50 46 43 38 32
Not worried at all 18 23 14 15 | 24 14 14 17 20 20 18 15 29 19 16 16 16 22 18 19
TOTAL NOT WORRIED 61 70 56 59 69 55 62 63 60 67 61 57 72 62 60 66 62 65 56 51
Don't know 4 |3 3 4|3 5 4] 4 4 | e 2 5 4| 3 6 | 4 3 4 5 4

7 © 2011 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com



You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ tab | M [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40.59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | FEStOr | MIdIaNSTH o | scotiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 [ 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which, if any, of the following changes have
made to you own household spending in
response to the current economic situation?
Please tick all that apply
| have spent less on the weekly food shop 49 44 52 45 | 45 52 51 40 56 36 51 53 46 a7 50 42 54 46 48 a7
Ihave cut back on leisure activities for me gm% 44 | 40 50 40 | 40 47 49 | 44 45 | 35 49 50 37 | 44 45 | 40 47 40 46 46
| have cut down on drinking or smoking 26 24 32 22 23 29 29 31 22 29 27 28 23 23 31 22 24 28 31 27
| have cancelled plans for a summer holiday 21 17 23 19 | 19 23 22 20 22 19 19 26 19 19 24 19 20 25 22 17
| have cancelled magazine or other subscriptions 18 17 20 15 18 20 19 18 18 12 18 20 20 18 19 14 19 20 18 20
I have cancelled gym or sports club membership 11 9 13 10 9 11 13 11 11 17 14 10 6 11 11 10 12 11 12 8
| have sold my car or replaced it with a snqu;!(zrl 6 6 5 8 6 5 8 6 5 2 5 6 6 5 6 2 7 5 6 6
None of these 27 35 20 33|34 22 23 29 24 26 23 25 33 29 23 35 26 27 24 25
Don't know 2 0 1 0 1 1 3 2 2 6 2 0 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 2
Thinking back to just after the general election
and the political and economic situation at the
time, do you think it was the right or wrong
decision for the Liberal Democrats to enter a
coalition government with the Conservatives?
The right decision 35 73 7 71 | 65 8 37 37 32 28 35 32 40 41 26 41 39 36 26 27
The wrong decision 48 16 84 19 21 79 48 50 46 45 46 53 45 44 53 44 42 48 56 55
Not sure 17 11 10 9 14 13 15 13 21 27 19 15 15 15 21 15 19 16 18 18
And thinking about the situation now, do you
think the Liberal Democrats should remain in the
coalition government, or leave the coalition
government?
Should remain in the coalition government 36 65 15 78 | 58 16 41 38 34 33 35 33 41 41 28 42 40 34 29 31
Should leave the coalition government 45 24 71 14 1 29 68 42 49 41 37 44 51 43 42 49 41 40 46 52 47
Not sure 19 1 14 9 13 16 16 13 25 30 22 16 16 16 23 17 20 19 18 22

8 © 2011 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved www.yougov.com



You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 15th - 16th September 2011

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ tab | M [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40.59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | FEStOr | MIdIaNSTH o | scotiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 [ 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 [ 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
May 12- Sept 15-
13 16
Do you think the Liberal Democrats have too
much influence in government, not enough
influence or is the balance about right?
Too much influence 13 16 32 6 2 35 7 4 19 13 5 9 16 26 17 14 21 19 12 13 16
Not enough influence 50 45 9 72 67 11 67 66 43 46 48 49 49 35 42 48 40 38 49 52 45
The balance is about right 23 23 50 8 29 | 42 8 20 25 21 15 25 21 27 27 18 27 27 21 17 23
Don'tknow 14 16 9 14 2 12 18 10 13 20 32 17 14 13 14 20 13 16 18 17 16
And how much influence do you think the Liberal
Democrats currently have in government?
A lot of influence 8 15 30 5 12 | 32 5 8 18 12 5 9 15 24 17 11 21 17 12 12 11
A little influence 38 33 50 20 57 | 44 21 37 34 31 26 36 30 35 34 31 34 36 29 29 34
TOTAL INFLUENCE 46 48 80 25 69 76 26 45 52 43 31 45 45 59 51 42 55 53 41 41 45
Not a lot of influence 35 32 14 47 25 | 14 44 37 30 33 30 32 36 27 32 31 27 30 32 36 34
No influence at all 12 11 1 23 3 3 22 12 11 12 17 13 12 6 10 13 8 8 15 15 9
TOTAL NO INFLUENCE 47 43 15 70 28 17 66 49 41 45 47 45 48 33 42 44 35 38 47 51 43
Don'tknow 7 0 |4 5 3|6 7 7| 7 2 |22 10 7 7] 7 3] 9 9 11 8 11

Which of the following best reflects your view?

The Liberal Democrats should work closely with the
Conservatives in coalition and keep any differences 25 28 67 6 31 60 6 21 29 28 16 28 26 37 32 23 34 31 30 24 20
behind closed doors

The Liberal Democrats should stay in coalition, but
distance themselves more from the Conservatives 34 25 14 29 52 13 28 40 25 25 34 29 22 20 28 20 20 27 26 23 24
and criticise policies they disagree with

The Liberal Democrats should leave the coalition

entirely 29 33 13 55 11 19 53 29 38 28 21 28 40 34 28 39 32 28 32 38 37
None of these 4 3 1 3 1 2 3 1 3 4 7 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 6
Don't know 8 11 4 7 5 6 10 9 6 15 22 11 10 6 9 13 11 10 9 12 13
Which party do you think has benefited the most
from the Conservatives and Liberal Democrats
going into coalition?
Conservatives 46 36 60 58| 34 59 55 50 43 40 50 50 42 48 45 45 40 48 54 49
Liberal Democrats 19 39 5 20 38 6 14 18 20 14 15 18 26 21 16 23 22 18 16 15
Labour 11 4 20 6 6 17 10 14 8 15 10 12 8 10 12 10 10 12 11 12
None of them have benefited 15 16 13 10 18 13 13 13 18 13 16 13 17 14 17 13 20 14 12 13
Don't know 8 5 3 7 5 5 7 5 12 17 8 7 7 7 10 9 9 9 7 11
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ tab | M [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40.59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | FEStOr | MIdIaNSTH o | scotiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 [ 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How long do you think the current coalition
between the Conservatives and Liberal
Democrats will last?
Less than a year 6 2 10 2 3 10 4 7 5 4 7 7 5 6 6 5 6 5 7 8
Another year 26 17 37 18 | 18 36 26 23 29 26 21 29 26 22 30 22 21 28 30 31
Two or three years 14 20 12 15 17 12 15 15 14 12 14 15 16 18 10 16 17 14 13 9
Until just before the next planned election in 2015 23 31 20 28|31 17 25 26 20 18 23 22 27 26 20 26 22 26 23 17
Allthe way until the next planned election in f)g)l/g:dr 13 |19 7 25|19 8 15| 17 9 10 16 12 13| 14 11 13 15 11 12 13
Don't know 17 12 14 11 12 17 14 12 22 30 19 15 14 14 22 19 19 16 15 22
Do you think Nick Clegg should or should not
step down as leader of the Liberal Democrats?
Should remain leader of the Liberal Democrats 41 67 20 76 | 62 22 48 41 41 36 43 41 41 46 34 43 46 41 34 35
Should step down as leader of the Liberal 32 |14 s6 9 |17 s0 30| 37 27 | 30 31 32 32| 20 35| 30 26 32 38 35
Democrats
Not sure 27 19 24 15| 21 28 22 22 33 34 26 27 26 25 30 27 27 27 28 30
If Nick Clegg were to stand down as leader of the
Liberal Democrats, who do you think would make
the best leader?
Vince Cable 16 14 18 24 | 13 15 24 20 12 20 12 16 17 17 13 20 15 16 14 14
Danny Alexander 4 7 3 4 7 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 4 5 5
Chris Huhne 3 3 4 8 3 3 6 5 2 2 4 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 2
David Laws 2 5 1 4 4 1 3 3 2 1 2 2 3 3 1 3 3 2 2 2
Tim Farron 1 0 1 7 0 1 3 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 0 1 2 1
Somebody else 10 7 13 7 8 14 10 12 8 7 9 10 12 10 9 9 10 9 10 13
Don't know 63 63 59 45 | 65 63 52 54 72 65 69 62 59 59 69 56 65 65 64 63
And looking to the future for the Liberal
Democrats, which of the following best reflects
your view?
The Liberal Democrats will eventually benefit from
having been in coalition government and will more 21 43 5 46 | 39 6 23 20 23 18 22 20 25 25 17 27 22 24 17 15

successful as a result of it

The Liberal Democrats have damaged their party by
joining the coalition government, but they will recover 23 25 24 27 24 22 28 26 21 19 26 24 22 26 20 20 27 24 21 23
in time once the coalition is over

The Liberal Democrats have permanently damaged
their party by joining the coalition government and 36 16 59 12 18 56 36 41 30 36 29 39 37 34 38 34 30 35 43 40
may never recover their lost support
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None of these 5 6
Not sure 15 11 9 13 12 11 10

20 23 16 13 13 12 19 13 17 13 15 16

o
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ tab | M [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40.59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | FEStOr | MIdIaNSTH o | scotiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 [ 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 | 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Which of the main political parties do you think
best understands and reflects the views of
women voters?
Labour 25 3 65 7 4 59 22 27 23 31 22 28 20 22 28 25 19 26 32 25
Conservatives 11 33 1 2 30 1 2 11 11 1 8 12 17 13 8 14 13 11 8 5
Liberal Democrats 7 7 2 39 6 2 17 8 6 9 9 7 5 9 5 10 9 5 5 6
None of them 31 27 17 26 | 33 22 32 24 38 22 29 31 39 31 32 25 31 31 35 36
Don't know 26 30 15 26 | 27 17 26 30 21 37 32 23 19 25 26 26 28 28 20 28
And which of the main party leaders do you think
best understands and reflects the views of
women voters?
Ed Miliband 16 2 45 6 3 39 16 20 14 21 13 18 15 15 18 20 13 16 20 17
David Cameron 13 38 2 2 34 2 4 12 14 5 10 14 19 15 11 16 16 13 9 5
Nick Clegg 6 7 3 29 5 2 13 7 5 9 6 6 5 7 5 9 7 4 5 6
None of them 35 25 30 29 |32 32 40 27 43 25 34 35 41 34 37 27 36 34 38 40
Don't know 29 29 21 34|27 25 27 34 25 39 37 27 21 29 30 29 29 31 27 32
Thinking about women in the Labour party, which
of the following best reflects your view?
Women have senior roles and are very well 16 |17 23 12|16 21 14 | 24 9 20 14 16 15| 17 15 | 20 15 14 19 10
represented at the top of the party
There are a few women in senior roles at the top of 31 |3 37 40|32 37 34| 3 32 | 26 27 33 37| 35 27 32 35 30 30 27
the party and they are fairly well represented
There are not many women in senior roles and they 20 | 17 20 20|20 19 23| 16 24 | 15 18 21 23| 20 20 20 18 23 20 22
are not very well represented in the party
There are no women in senior roles in the party and 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 3 5 2 1 2 3 1 1 3 4 5
it seems dominated by men
Not sure 30 29 18 26 | 30 20 28 29 31 36 37 28 24 26 35 27 31 31 27 36
And thinking about women in the Conservative
party, which of the following best reflects your
view?
Women have senior roles and are very well 7 14 3 6 14 4 4 9 5 5 5 8 10 8 6 8 9 6 6 6
represented at the top of the party
There are a few women in senior roles at the top of 26 | 45 22 22|40 22 21| 30 22 |27 23 23 31| 20 22 25 28 24 25 28
the party and they are fairly well represented
There are not many women in senior roles and they 32 | 20 41 45|22 40 42| 30 3 | 22 28 35 36| 3¢ 29 33 32 34 31 27
are not very well represented in the party
There are no women in s'enlor roles |n. the party and 5 1 8 3 2 8 6 4 6 8 7 4 3 4 7 2 4 6 7 5
it seems dominated by men
Not sure 30 20 27 23|23 28 27 27 33 39 37 30 20 26 36 30 28 30 31 34
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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con [ tab | M [ con [ Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25:39 | 40.59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | FEStOr | MIdIaNSTH o | scotiang
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2474 | 705 | 813 | 182 | 763 | 653 | 581 | 1202 | 1272 | 299 | 631 | 846 | 698 | 1410 | 1064 317 804 529 609 215
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
From what you have seen or heard, do you think
David Cameron treats the female MPs in the
Commons well or badly?
Very well 7 19 2 4|17 1 4 | 8 6 | 4 6 7 9 | 7 7 | 6 7 7 8 3
Fairly well 18 35 12 10 32 12 13 20 16 10 17 18 22 21 14 23 20 16 15 17
TOTAL WELL 25 54 14 14 49 13 17 28 22 14 23 25 31 28 21 29 27 23 23 20
Neither well nor badly 24 19 25 33 21 25 26 26 23 22 22 26 26 24 25 24 26 24 22 28
Fairly badly 11 3 18 17 3 17 16 9 12 7 9 12 12 12 9 12 9 11 12 10
Very badly 6 0 13 1 1 13 6 8 4 8 5 5 6 6 5 8 4 5 8 3
TOTAL BADLY 17 3 31 18 4 30 22 17 16 15 14 17 18 18 14 20 13 16 20 13
Don't know 35 | 24 31 34|25 33 36| 30 39 | 49 42 32 25| 31 39 | 27 34 36 36 40
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